Strawn Varsity Softball Schedule

2/11  Tolar @ Tolar

2/14  Santo @ Strawn

2/21 Eastland @ Strawn

3/7 De Leon @ Strawn

3/13 Bye

3/24 Huckabay @ Huckabay

3/28  Bluff Dale @ Strawn

12:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBD

TBD



3/31 Gordon @ Strawn

4/4 Knox City @ Strawn

4/11  Huckabay @ Strawn

4/14  Bluff Dale @ Bluff Dale

4/18 Gordon @ Gordon

1BD

5:00

TBD

TBD

TBD



